
SlNo Name of Applicants Form Number Parent Name Email

1 Abraham Modi MZU2003591 John Modi modisontu@gmail.com

2 Anchal Srivastava MZU2004824 Sunil Shrivastava anchalsrivastav68@gmail.com

3 Benjamin Lalhrangliana MZU2003581 H. Vanlaltanpuia benjivenjeance@gmail.com

4 Benjamin Lalremliana MZU2003936 K.Vanlalthanga benjaminlalremliana777@gmail.com

5 Bharati Tripura MZU2001228 Debkanta Tripura tripurabharati@gmail.com

6 Bhonita Ray MZU2001465 Abani Ray bhonitaray1234@gmail.com

7 Binay Kumar Nayak MZU2008114 Narahari Nayak binaynayak128@gmail.com

8 Bishnu Prabhakar MZU2008450 Ramjee Prasad mister.bvn@gmail.com

9 C. Sikulthanga MZU2005963 C. Hranghnuna tea24b@gmail.com

10 C.Lalnuntluanga MZU2003803 C.Sanghnuna mampuiachawngthu7@gmail.com

11 C.Vanlalbiakhlua MZU2006252 C.Lalthangzauva vanlalbiakhlua@gmail.com

12 Charu Last MZU2005210 Charu Tatum Charutamin365@gmail.com

13 Ct Jamlalgin Mate MZU2003037 Thongkhoyam Mate jamlalginmate@gmail.com

14 Ct Jamlalgin Mate MZU2003262 Thongkhoyam Mate matejamlalgin1295@gmail.com

15 Danghi Sonam MZU2005178 Maze Sonam danghisonam12@gmail.com

16 Deepak Kumar Behera MZU2008339 Satrughna Behera dkbehera4@gmail.com

17 Deepak Yadav MZU2006858 Shiv Kumar Yadav Surefiredipak@gmail.com

18 Dekraj Chhetri MZU2002634 Arjun Chhetri dekrajchhetri121@gmail.com

19 Diana Lalmuanzuali Hmar MZU2007934 Zoremthuama dianamuanzuali06@gmail.com

20 Diksha Kumari MZU2003592 Amar Nath Thakur shivat9jan@gmail.com

21 Dwaipayan Roy MZU2006284 Sri Nikhil Chandra Roy brucewayne130@gmail.com

22 Elcy S Lalropeki MZU2006141 S Kilvunga ELCYPEKI@GMAIL.COM

23 Gurumayum Roshika Sharma MZU2002254 Gurumayum Robindro Sharma roshika.gurumayum1995@gmail.com

24 H. Tlangmuankima MZU2005576 H. Lalparthanga hrahseltlangmuana@gmail.com

25 K. Lalhlimawmi MZU2001880 K. Laldinthara (L) khawlhringnula08@gmail.com

26 Lalduhawmi MZU2008601 Laldela domyralte94@gmail.com

27 Lalengmawii MZU2006764 P Zoliana ENGTEI13@GMAIL.COM

28 Lalfakawma MZU2001980 Khawmdawla Elefa34hauhulh@gmail.com
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29 Lalramchhana Tinthe MZU2003930 Lalthanzauva rtinthe.rt@gmail.com

30 Lalrem Ruatpuii Ralte MZU2002033 R.Lalchhuanvela L raltelalremruatpuii@gmail.com

31 Lalruatdika Hnamte MZU2006572 H. Vanlalhriata ruatdika138@gmail.com

32 Linda Lalhriatchhungi MZU2003521 J. Zairemmawia lalhriatchhungilinda@gmail.com

33 Mekoni Mangam MZU2001682 Besa Mangam mekonimangam18@gmail.com

34 Michael Vanlaruata MZU2001867 K. Lalzidinga (L) micvlracsc@gmail.com

35 Miter Riba MZU2003904 Tami Riba ribaamiter@gmail.com

36 Nancy C Lalvenpuii MZU2005791 C.Zirnghinga nancyct37@gmail.com

37 Nethala Pal Rebka MZU2002185 Vadde Jaya Chandra rebkajayachandra@gmail.com

38 Nihal Jaiswal MZU2006080 Om Prakash Jaiswal nihaljaiswal995@gmail.com

39 P.T. Lalhmingmuana MZU2001929 P.T.Lalchuanglura bawihalalhmingmuana@gmail.com

40 Preeti Soni MZU2006073 Surendra Seth pritisoni0542@gmail.com

41 Rahul Prakash MZU2008279 Arun Kumar Sinha rahulmoti17@gmail.com

42 Rahul Prasad MZU2001265 Syam Prasad rahulshyamv@gmail.com

43 Rk Nongdonnganbi Singha MZU2008518 Rk Keshworjit Singha nongse95@gmail.com

44 S Ngamminthang MZU2002699 S Anand shineesingson@gmail.com

45 Sabbir Ahmed MZU2006199 Abdul Goni sabbirahmed.sa637@gmail.com

46 Shweta Seth MZU2006568 Surendra Seth Shwetaseth36@gmail.com

47 Soumyajit Mondal MZU2007385 Suryya Kr Mondal soumyajit.katwa@gmail.com

48 T.H Vanlalngheti MZU2005687 T. Lalzarzova thvanlalngheti2@gmail.com

49 Tbc Lalramnghaka MZU2002191 Tbc Tlanghmingthanga tbclalramnghaka@gmail.com

50 V Lalnunmawii MZU2008723 V.L. Rinenga tenuniv29@gmail.com

51 Vanlal Vohbika MZU2001694 Lalrinzuala Vohbikanc@gmail.com

52 Vanneih Puii MZU2001711 V. Vanlawma vanchhawngtetei1@gmail.com

53 Vivek Kumar MZU2008701 Satish Kumar Singh vivekjee72@gmail.com

54 Zosangliana Colney MZU2001397 Lalhmunliana Colney zoavenglai@gmail.com


